
Elenco centri TEA certificati per esami lingua inglese

Company-name Address Contact first name Contact surname Contact Email

Aerialbanners Aeroporto Salerno-Pontecagnano, S.s 18 km 68 + 300, Pontecagnano (SA) 84098 Adriana Angioina adriana.angioina@tiscali.it

Aero Club Ancona Via Aeroporto snc 60015 Falconara Marittima (AN) Silvano Bora borasilvano1@gmail.com

Aero Club Bari presso Aeroporto di Bari70128 Palese (BA) Ilaria Bardella tea@aecbari.it

Aero Club Catania AEROPORTO FONTANAROSSA, 95121 CATANIA Dario Nocita dnocita@gmail.com 

Aero Club Como Via Masia 4420100 Como Andy Balfre andy.balfre@gmail.com

Aero Club di Lucca Aero Club “C. DEL PRETE” ASD Via Cavaliere Del Lavoro Mario Carrara, 1 Tassignano, 55012 Lucca (LU) Jacopo Iacomelli jacopoiacomelli@gmail.com

Aero Club di Varese Aeroporto Arturo Ferrarin 21040 Venegono (VA) Davide Zanzi DZanzi@aeroclubvarese.it

Aero Club Latina "C. La Rosa e M. Morello"Via dell'Aeroporto s.n.c.04013 Latina Paolo Belardi paolobelardi@gmail.com

Aero Club Palermo Aeroporto di Boccadifalco. Piazza Pietro Micca n.1 Palermo 900137 Alessandro Aruta alessandroaruta5@gmail.com

Aero Club Pescara Via Monte Simone, 65016 Pescara Angela Miscia angelamiscia1970@hotmail.it

Aero Club Torino Strada Berlia 500,10146 Torino Sara Mauro sara@aeroclubtorino.it

Aero Club Vercelli Via S. Donato, F:Z1780126 NAPOLI (NA) Elizabetta Zazzera info@aeroclubvercelli.it

Aeropubblicita' Vicenza Via Leoncavallo 1836030 Caldogno (Vi) Gianmaria Obrietan g.obrietan@gmail.com

Air Dolomiti S.p.A. Via Paolo Bembo, 7037062 Dossobuono (Vr) Ilaria Rizzolo irizzolo@airdolomiti.it

Air Vergiate Sede legale, Via Ferriera 3021018 Sesto Calende (Va) Marcello Calzolaro calzolaro@airvergiate.it

Airgreen SRL via Fiano, 175,10070 Robassomero (TO) Elisa Bruno operativo@airgreen.it

Alidaunia SRL Aeroporto Gino Lisa 71100 Foggia Roberta Berardi ato@alidaunia.it

Alitalia Via Pierpaolo Racchetti - Palazzina NPU "Leonardo da Vinci" Airport 00050 - Fiumicino Monica Quirino quirino.monica@alitalia.it 

ATO 0018 via Monte Mucrone, 213882 Cerrione (BI) Martina Andreotti m.andreotti@aecbiella.com

Aviomar SRL Viale Tiziano 108, 00196 Rome Rodel Panganiban ops@aviomar.org

Babcock Mission Critical Services Italia Via M.Mameli snc Pal 821 00040 Ciampino Airport Lorenzo Mortelliti lorenzo.mortelliti@inaer.it

Diamond Aero SRL (Urbe) Via Salaria 825, Aeroporto Roma Urbe (LIRU),00138 Dario Sarti dario.sarti@urbe.aero

Elifriulia Aeroporto F.V.G. Piazzetta Luigi Coloatto1 I-34077 Ronchi Dei Legionari (Go) Federica Dal Cin marketing2@elifriulia.it 

Elitaliana Training Academy SRL Via Salaria, 206100138 Roma Manfredo de Windisch Graetz m.windisch@elitaliana.eu

Eni Servizi Aerei Via Carlo Simeoni s.n.c., 00043 Aeroporto Ciampino Denis Mariano denis.mariano@icloud.com

FTO Padova C/O Aeroporto Civile Di Padova Via Sorio 8935141 Padova Stefano Marchesin stefano.marchesin@gmail.com

Italfly Aeroporto Caproni, Via Lidorno, 338100 Trento Stefano Marchesin stefano.marchesin@gmail.com

Lunair Via Manzoni 3, 10122 Torino Joseph Lunanga lunair@hotmail.it

Professione Volare Via Seganti 103 47100 Forli (FC) Monica Montefiori amministrazione@professionevolare.it

Skyline Testing Centre - Rossana Reginelli Aviosuperficie Guglielmo Zamboni, Via Sabbionara 5, 40064 Ozzano dell'Emilia Paolo Gramigna paolo.gramigna@gramigna.com

SKY SERVICES Brindisi Aeroporto del Salento, Contrada Baroncino, 72100 Brindisi Nicola  Genco nicogenco@hotmail.it

SKY SERVICES Bari Aeroporto Internazionale di Bari-Karol Wojtyla, Viale Enzo Ferrari, 70128 Bari Nicola  Genco nicogenco@hotmail.it

SKY SERVICES Capua Via Morra Aeroporto Oreste Salomone, 81043 Capua Nicola  Genco nicogenco@hotmail.it

The English School di Adriana Bertarelli Via A. Nanni 132, 07026 Olbia (SS) Adriana Bertarelli adriana.bertarelli@gmail.com

Turin Flying Institute Turin Airport. S.Maurizio 12,Turin 10072 Martin Sadia K'Odundo kodundomsadia@yahoo.com
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